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| RTA Travel Information is
a 24 hour facility.
For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.
In Chicago;

836-7000 TN

. Inthe suburbs TR
| toll-free;

800-972-7000
[ RTA Travel Inforr.nation Center

,’ is closed on major holidays.
|  Please call a day or two ahead

for holiday travel information.
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Operated by
Gresham Bus Company
For lost and found

information call—994-8050

Bus will stop upon signal to driver
at any intersection along the route
where it is safe to do so.
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\‘ The schedules. fares and other arrangements shown
| in this timetable are subject to change The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables. nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or faillure to make connections
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750 Weekday —AM

Provincetown
& Crawford

5:43am
6:20
7:00
7:35

Fairway &

Loretto &
189th

5:53am
6:30
10
7:45

Flossmoor Bus Arrives Train Departs
& Crawford Flossmoor Flossmoor
5:58am 6:03am 6:08am

6:35 6:40 6:45

TS 7520 7280

7:50 7:55 8:06

Train Arrives
Chicago

6:57am
T
8iril2
8:47

750 Weekday —PM
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Train Departs
Chicago

Train Arrives
Flossmoor

4: 35pm
505
5:40
6:08

5:17pm
5ed7
6:23
6:52

5:19pm
bie52
6:28
6:58

|
|

Buses will meet the following trains at the Flossmoor ICG station and return passenqeks via Route 750.
Approximate Bus
Departure Time

No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service
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